2023/24 SEASON TICKET PRICE LIST

STANDARD SEATING

FAMILY AREA

SEATING CATEGORY 3

SEATING CATEGORY 2

SEATING CATEGORY |

PREMIUM SEATING

£438

£630

£692

£852

STUDENT &
SENIOR CITIZEN

STUDENT &
SENIOR CITIZEN

AGES 18 - 21

UNDER 18

£86

£174

£217

£327

UNDER 18

PLATINUM CLUB

PLATINUM CLUB
WINGS
(L2A & L2H)

BAR 1892

ROW A

BAR 1892 WINGS
(LL2A & LL2H)

ROW A

£1,108

£1001

£982

£835

£886

£753

£895

£809

£792

£673

£717

£610

£508

£459

£449

£382

£404

£343



