

2023/24 SEASON TICKET PRICE LIST

STANDARD SEATING	ADULT	STUDENT & SENIOR CITIZEN	AGES 18 - 21	UNDER 18
FAMILY AREA	£438	£357		£86
SEATING CATEGORY 3	£630	£504	£300	£174
SEATING CATEGORY 2	£692	£563	£330	£217
SEATING CATEGORY I	£852	£700		£327

PREMIUM SEATING	ADULT	STUDENT & SENIOR CITIZEN	UNDER 18
PLATINUM CLUB	£1,108	£895	£508
PLATINUM CLUB WINGS (L2A & L2H)	£1001	£809	£459
BAR 1892	£982	£792	£449

ROW A	£835	£673	£382
BAR 1892 WINGS (LL2A & LL2H)	£886	£717	£404
ROW A	£753	£610	£343